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PROJECT# 241095
TLW 0407P

GUN PASS/FAIL

A-11 PASS
A-12 PASS
A-13 PASS

A-14 PASS
A-15 PASS
A16 3. PASS)

KD PROBLEMS
Né} PROBLEMS
NO PROBLEMS
" NO PROBLEMS
NO PROBLEMS
NO PROBLEMS
NO PROBLEMS
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